

<u>Item No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
3.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic (including but not necessarily limited to barricades, cones, construction signs, drums, flaggers, and traffic control truck with mounted crash cushion and arrow board).		
	LUMP SUM PRICE		
	<u>thirteen thousand six hundred seventy</u> Dollars		
	and <u>340</u> Cents		<u>\$ 13,670.00</u>
4.	Temporary Bypass Pumping.		
	LUMP SUM PRICE		
	<u>210</u> Dollars		
	and <u>one</u> Cents		<u>\$ 0.01</u>
5.	2 UNITS 4' Diameter Sanitary Manhole Replacement, 0' - 6' Deep.		
	UNIT PRICE		
	<u>six thousand one hundred seventy</u> Dollars		
	and <u>340</u> Cents	<u>\$ 6170.00</u>	<u>\$ 12,340.00</u>
6.	2 UNITS 4' Diameter Sanitary Manhole Replacement, 6' - 8' Deep.		
	UNIT PRICE		
	<u>six thousand eight hundred thirty</u> Dollars		
	and <u>340</u> Cents	<u>\$ 6830.00</u>	<u>\$ 13,660.00</u>

<u>Item No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
11.	262 LINEAR FEET 8" PVC Sanitary Sewer, 0' - 6' Deep.		
	UNIT PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT		
	<u>one hundred thirty six</u> Dollars		
	and <u>fifty</u> Cents	\$ <u>136.50</u>	\$ <u>35,763.00</u>
12.	303 LINEAR FEET 8" PVC Sanitary Sewer, 6' - 8' Deep.		
	UNIT PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT		
	<u>one hundred eighty eight</u> Dollars		
	and <u>seventy</u> Cents	\$ <u>188.70</u>	\$ <u>57,176.10</u>
13.	173 LINEAR FEET 8" PVC Sanitary Sewer, 8' - 10' Deep.		
	UNIT PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT		
	<u>two hundred three</u> Dollars		
	and <u>200</u> Cents	\$ <u>203.00</u>	\$ <u>35,119.00</u>
14.	139 LINEAR FEET 10" PVC Sanitary Sewer, 6' - 8' Deep.		
	UNIT PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT		
	<u>one hundred eighty three</u> Dollars		
	and <u>seventy</u> Cents	\$ <u>183.70</u>	\$ <u>25,534.30</u>

<u>Item No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
19.	405 LINEAR FEET 24" PVC Sanitary Sewer, 8' - 10' Deep.		
	UNIT PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT		
	<u>two hundred thirty five</u> Dollars		
	and <u>thirty</u> Cents	<u>\$ 235.30</u>	<u>\$ 95,296.50</u>
20.	23 LINEAR FEET 24" PVC Sanitary Sewer, 10' - 12' Deep.		
	UNIT PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT		
	<u>three hundred seventy five</u> Dollars		
	and <u>seventy</u> Cents	<u>\$ 375.70</u>	<u>\$ 8641.10</u>
21.	27 UNITS Sanitary Sewer Lateral Reconnection.		
	UNIT PRICE		
	<u>two hundred eighty nine</u> Dollars		
	and <u>forty</u> Cents	<u>\$ 289.40</u>	<u>\$ 7813.80</u>
22.	3 UNITS Remove Existing Sanitary Manhole.		
	UNIT PRICE		
	<u>three hundred ninety</u> Dollars		
	and <u>zero</u> Cents	<u>\$ 390.00</u>	<u>\$ 1170.00</u>

<u>Item No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
27.	Final CCTV Inspection of Lining. FIXED PRICE _____ Five Thousand _____ Dollars and _____ No _____ Cents		\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
28.	7 UNITS\ Install Check Valve on Existing Sanitary Lateral. <i>one thousand two hundred fifteen</i> _____ Dollars and <i>zero</i> _____ Cents	<u>\$ 1215.00</u>	<u>\$ 8505.00</u>
29.	3,092 SQUARE YARDS Pavement Milling, 2" Deep. UNIT PRICE PER SQUARE YARD _____ <i>five</i> _____ Dollars and _____ <i>fourty</i> _____ Cents	<u>\$ 5.40</u>	<u>\$ 16,696.80</u>
30.	371 TONS Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick. UNIT PRICE PER TON _____ <i>one hundred twenty five</i> _____ Dollars and _____ <i>zero</i> _____ Cents	<u>\$ 125.00</u>	<u>\$ 46,375.00</u>

<u>Item No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
35.	Contract Closeout Documentation (including but not necessarily limited to certification of testing; ADA compliance; as-builts and project record documents; warranties and bonds; Contractor's Certificate).		
	FIXED PRICE		
	<u>Ten Thousand</u> Dollars		
	and <u>No</u> Cents		\$ <u>10,000.00</u>
36.	Asphalt Price Adjustment.		
	ALLOWANCE		
	<u>One Thousand</u> Dollars		
	and <u>No</u> Cents		\$ <u>1,000.00</u>
37.	Fuel Price Adjustment.		
	ALLOWANCE		
	<u>Two Hundred</u> Dollars		
	and <u>No</u> Cents		\$ <u>200.00</u>
38.	Contingency Allowance.		
	ALLOWANCE		
	<u>Fifty Thousand</u> Dollars		
	and <u>No</u> Cents		\$ <u>50,000.00</u>